
Model Railroad Shows Nov. 2019-Feb. 2020
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Sat 11/02/19 11-4

Sun 11/03/19 11-4

Sat 11/09/19 12-3 11-4

Sun 11/10/19 11-4

Sat 11/16/19 11-4 1-4

Sun 11/17/19 11-4 1-4

Sat 11/23/19 11-4

Sun 11/24/19 11-4

Sat 11/30/19 12-5

Sun 12/01/19 12-5

Sat 12/07/19 12-4 1-4 12-5

Sun 12/08/19 12-4 1-4 12-5 11-4

Sat 12/14/19 12-4 1-4 12-5 12-5 12-4 12-3 10-2

Sun 12/15/19 12-4 1-4 12-5 12-5 12-4 12-3 11-4

Sat 12/21/19 11-4

Sun 12/22/19 11-4

Thu 12/26/19 7p-10p

Sat 12/28/19 12-4 12-5 1-4

Sun 12/29/19 12-4 12-5 1-4

Thu 01/02/20 7p-10p

Sat 01/04/20 12-4 1-4 12-5 12-5 12-4 11-4 1-4

Sun 01/05/20 12-4 1-4 12-5 12-5 12-4 11-4 1-4

Sat 01/11/20 12-4 1-4 12-5 12-3 show canc. *

Sun 01/12/20 12-4 1-4 12-5 show canc. *

Sat 01/18/20 12-4 12-3 11-4 1-4

Sun 01/19/20 12-4 11-4 1-4

Sat 01/25/20 12-4* 11-4

Sun 01/26/20 12-4* 11-4

Sat 02/01/20 12-4 11-4 1-4

Sun 02/02/20 12-4 11-4 1-4

Sat 02/08/20 12-4 1-4 12-5 12-3 11-4

Sun 02/09/20 12-4 1-4 12-5 12-3

Mon 02/15/20 12-5 1-4

Tue 02/16/20 12-5 1-4

N
o
te

s 1/25 & 

1/26 

snow 

dates 

only

also 

2nd Sat 

of 

every 

month

Not enough 

room at 

Greenberg's

see web site 

for updates

No 

shows 

due to 

bldg. 

work


